

American Medical Products (AMP)

Serving Your DME Needs for EmblemHealth Medicare Members

As HCP's newly designated preferred vendor for EmblemHealth Medicare members, AMP has supported thousands of providers nationwide since 1986. Accredited by The Compliance Team, a nationally recognized healthcare accreditation organization, AMP is committed to ensuring patients receive the appropriate equipment and supplies based on their individual needs, guided by experienced clinicians and qualified staff.

Most commonly utilized services include:

- Durable Medical Equipment (e.g., hospital beds, shower chairs, enteral feeding products)
- Mobility Equipment (e.g., custom power wheelchairs, scooters, seat lift chairs)
- Respiratory Therapy (e.g., oxygen tents, liquid oxygen - stationary and portable units)
- Support Surfaces
- Negative Pressure Wound Therapy
- Lymphedema Therapy Devices
- Sleep Apnea Equipment and Supplies
- CPM
- Orthotics



Contact American Medical Products regarding your accessibility questions

For available services, call AMP at (718) 565-7553 from 9:00 am - 5:00 pm EST, or email info@americanproducts.com. AMP offers 24/7 emergency respiratory services along with a comprehensive range of products and solutions to support your needs.



Please keep in mind...

- New York Home Health Care Equipment (NYHHC) continues to serve as HCP's preferred vendor for EmblemHealth Medicaid and Commercial members.
- Continue to submit ALL requests via EZ-Net or fax to (516) 746 - 6433.
- All supporting clinical documentation must be provided when requests are submitted.

Covered services may vary depending on the member's health plan. Please contact AMP directly for health plan-specific coverage information.